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Acharya Narendra Dev 
College

Prof Vibha Gaur, Prof Amit Garg, Dr 
Meenu Mohil

7048909779, 9811341037, 
9811158810

vibhagaur@andc.du.ac.in, 
amitgarg@andc.du.ac.in, 

meenumohil@andc.du.ac.in
Prof Sandeep Goel 9811880884 sandeepgoel@andc.du.ac.in

ADITI MAHAVIDYALAYA Prof. Asha 9871086838 drasha@aditi.du.ac.in Dr. Shadab Khan 9868085649 shadab@aditi.du.ac.in
AMAR JYOTI INSTITUTE OF 

PHYSIOTHERAPY
DR. MANSI MITTAL (PT) 8860028510 mansi.mittal.pt@gmail.com Mrs ANU GUPTA 9873143875 anugupta@ajipt.org

ARYABHATTA COLLEGE Dr. Rajesh Kumar Dwivedi 9210475904
admission059@aryabhattaco

llege.ac.in
Mr. Sanket Shekhar 8750809733

sanketshekhar@aryabhattacollege.ac.i
n

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma 
College

Prof. Vinita Tuli 9811125949 vinitatuli@gmail.com Mr. Deepankar 9990179780 deepankar786du@hotmail.com

Bhagini Nivedita College Mr. Vikash Chaudhary 9868327090 vikasch09@yahoo.co.in Dr. Ram Gopal Singh 9953982496 rgsnsc@gmail.com
BHARATI COLLEGE, 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DR. SARITA KADIAN 9268967366

sarita.kadian@bharati.du.ac.i
n

DR. VASUNDHARA 
SHARMA

7676126906 vasundhara.sharma@bharati.du.ac.in

Bhaskaracharya College of 
Applied Sciences

Prof.N.S.Abbas 9810861086 dr.nsabbas@bcas.du.ac.in Manish Verma 9810421545 manish.verma@bcas.du.ac.in

College of Art Prof (Dr) Meera 9810643791 meera.coa.aa@gmail.com Dr kumar Jigeeshu 9969391810 kjigeeshu.coa.aa@gamail.com
College of vocational 

studies
Dr. Vedbrat Tiwari 9899536480 drvedbrat@cvs.du.ac.in

Prof. Pradip Kumar 
Biswas

9313032388 pkbiswas1963@gmail.com

Daulat Ram College Dr. Ritu Gupta 9310070478 ritugupta@dr.du.ac.in Dr. Vandana Tripathi 7982938694 vandanatripathi@dr.du.ac.in
Deen Dayal Upadhyaya 

College
Prof. Monika Bansal 9650455640 dduccord@ddu.du.ac.in

Prof. Ratnesh Rajan 
Saxena

9910100961 helpdesk@ddu.du.ac.in

DELHI COLLEGE OF ARTS & 
COMMERCE

DR. SANGEETA AGRAWAL 9873341458
sangeeta.gupta@dcac.du.ac.

in
MR. AYUSH 
AGARWAL

8979592220 ayush.agarwal@dcac.du.ac.in

Department of Germanic 
and Romance Studies

Prof. Ramesh Kumar 9650904143 swamiramesh1@gmail.com Dr. Simpy Sinha 9868585792 simpy.fr@gmail.com

Department of 
Physiotherapy, PDUNIPPD

Roshan Lal Meena 9811368079 roshan7leo@yahoo.com Kusum Sharma 9810158803 kusumsharma930@gmail.com

Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar 
College

Dr. Ravindra Singh 9999570108
admissionconvenor@bramb.

du.ac.in
Prof. Indiwar Mishra 9811387420 admissionhelpdesk@bramb.du.ac.in

DYAL SINGH COLLEGE Dr. Rattandeep Kaur 9871092758
rattandeepkaur.punjabi@dsc.

du.ac.in
Prof. P. K. Pandey 9910206270 pkpandey@dsc.du.ac.in

Dyal Singh Evening College Dr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh 9868361440 mksingh2000@gmail.com Dr. Reena Kapoor 9811501127 clr.reenasablok@gmail.com

Gargi College Prof.(Dr.)Rekha Navneet 9810368450 rekha.navneet@gargi.du.ac.in Ms. Saachi Chowdhry 9810961213 saachi.chowdhry@gargi.du.ac.in

Hansraj College
Dr. Shweta Rastogi (Sciences), Prof. 
Yogender Dayma (Arts & Commerce)

9891320087, 9873357472
shweta@hrc.du.ac.in, 
ydayma@hrc.du.ac.in

Dr. Khem Chand 9728761148 helpdesk2025_26@hrc.du.ac.in

Hindu College Dr. Ravindra Kumar 9555450007 ravijnu@gmail.com Dr. Sumit Nandan 9868300779 snandan@hinducollege.du.ac.in
Indira Gandhi Institute of 

Physical Education & Sports 
Sciences

Prof. Lalit Sharma 9625670792 lalit.sharma@igipess.du.ac.in
Prof. Ashok Kumar 

Singh
9811099026 ashok.igipess@gmail.com
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Indraprastha College for 
Women

Ms. Jyoti Sindhu 9899890223 jyotisindhu@ip.du.ac.in Ms. Diksha Jain 9899522402 JDiksha@ip.du.ac.in

Institute of Home 
Economics

Prof. Amita Walia 9811201536 amita.walia@ihe.du.ac.in Dr. Reema Chaurasia 9899089444 reema.chaurasia@ihe.du.ac.in

Janki Devi Memorial 
College

Prof Sandhya Garg 9811276744 sandhya@jdm.du.ac.in Ms. Poonam Khatana 9910469890 admissionhelpdesk@jdm.du.ac.in

JESUS AND MARY 
COLLEGE

Mr. Jobin Thomas 7840807577 admission@jmc.ac.in Dr. Ruchi Bhalla 7052724555 convenor_helpdesk@jmc.ac.in

kalindi College
Dr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Dr. Sanjay 

Kumar
8375834510, 8800982887

abhishek@kalindi.du.ac.in , 
sanjaykumar@kalindi.du.ac.i

n
Ms. Garima Gaur 9953227989 garimagaur@kalindi.du.ac.in

Kamala Nehru College Prof. Pratibha Bhalla 9990223328
admissionconvenor@knc.du.

ac.in
Dr. Archana Prasad 9910467144 aprasad@knc.du.ac.in

Keshav Mahavidyalaya Dr. Vandana Arora 9911864115 varora@keshav.du.ac.in Prof. Manjari Singh 9810059853 msingh@keshav.du.ac.in
Kirori Mal College, 

University of Delhi, Delhi
Dr. Ishpal 9873176955 rawalishpal@kmc.du.ac.in

Prof. Krishna Kamal 
Halder

9968618425 kkhalder@kmc.du.ac.in

Lady Irwin College Dr. Madhuri Nigam 9811455857 madhuri.nigam@lic.du.ac.in Dr. Rajneesh Dwevedi 9899914590 rajneesh.dwevedi@lic.du.ac.in

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE 
FOR WOMEN

BHAWANA SHARMA JHA 7042126560
ADMISSION2025@LSR.EDU.I

N
SHATARUPA 

BHATTACHARYA
8929410191 ADMISSION2025@LSR.EDU.IN

Lakshmibai College Dr. Suman Sonkar 9868948889 sumansonkar@lb.du.ac.in Mr. Rajesh Kumar 9205429001 rajeshkpoonia@lb.du.ac.in

MAHARAJA AGRASEN 
COLLEGE

DR. GEETIKA JAIN SAXENA 9868062753

nodaladmission@mac.du.ac.i
n; 

jain_geetika2001@yahoo.co.i
n

DR. NILESH KUMAR 
PATHAK; MR. SUDHIR 

KR RINTEN; MR. 
YOGESHWAR SINGH

9953401294; 
9716131373; 
9811588054

nileshpiitd@gmail.com; 
sudhirkrinten@mac.du.ac.in; 

yogeshwar.singh01@gmail.com

MAHARSHI VALMIKI 
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Prof.Vandana Gupta 9910908345 leovandana@gmail.com Mr.Reyaz Hashmi 9911606788 reyaz.du@gmail.com

Maitreyi College Prof. Poonam Juneja 9873011305 pjuneja@maitreyi.du.ac.in Prof. Pardeep Rai 9899359373 raipardeep@gmail.com
Mata Sundri College for 

Women
Dr. Ishleen Kaur 9899478094 ishleenkrekhi@ms.du.ac.in

Dr. Harshmeeta Kaur 
Soni

8527510969 harshmitaksoni@ms.du.ac.in

Miranda House Prof. Seema Aggarwal 9810284682
Seema.Aggarwal@mirandah

ouse.ac.in
Dr. Kavita Bhatia 9868144889 Kavita.Bhatia@mirandahouse.ac.in

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE 
(EVENING)

Prof. Kana Ram Meena 8527156909 krmeena@mlne.du.ac.in Dr. Amit Mishra 8340728909 amit@mlne.du.ac.in

P.G.D.A.V. College Ms. Jyoti Kathpalia 9810112917
jyoti.kathpalia@pgdav.du.ac.i

n
Dr. Rajesh Kumar 9891526584 rajesh.kumar@pgdav.du.ac.in

PGDAV College (Evening) Prof. Subhendu Ranjan Raj 9821821131
subhenduraj@pgdave.du.ac.i

n
Dr. Aniruddha Kumar 8527823342 anniruddh@pgdave.du.ac.in

RAJDHANI COLLEGE Prof. Barun Kumar Mishra 8595076640 barunmishra76@gmail.com Dr. Umesh Kumar 9711149636 umesh.rajdhani@gmail.com
Ram Lal Anand College Dr Shikha Verma 9910085505 shikhaverma@rla.du.ac.in Prof Neena Mittal 9873229919 neenamital.stat@rla.du.ac.in

Ramanujan College Prakhar Wadhwak 9971155832
ramanujanadmission@gmail.

com
Ujwal Kumar 9667303525 Ujwaluk94@gmail.com

Ramjas College Dr. Avnish Kumar Sisodiya 9871982502
avnishsisodiya@ramjas.du.ac

.in

Dr. Neeti Mehla, Dr. 
Priyanka, Dr. Rakesh, 
Dr. Tanmoy Sardar, 

Dr. Devinder, Dr. 
Sameer Hussain

9968184494, 
9013567107, 
8295607395, 
8272997043, 
9899114756, 
9816424807

neetidhaka@gmail.com, 
priyanka_economics@ramjas.du.ac.in, 

rakesh@ramjas.du.ac.in, 
tanmoysardar098@gmail.com, 
devinder.dayma@gmail.com, 

sameerhussain@ramjas.du.ac.in



Satyawati College Dr. Ratnesh Kumar Tripathi 8700628965
ratneshkumartripathi@satya

wati.du.ac.in
Mr. Mohit 8800415748 19mohitdahiya99@gmail.com

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 
COLLEGE

Dr. Varinder Kumar 9868361939 varinder.kumar@sbs.du.ac.in Dr. Ashish Singh 9315185826 ashish.singh@sbs.du.ac.in

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 
EVENING COLLEGE

DR. RANJEET KUMAR 9891061858 ranjeet.kumar@sbse.du.ac.in
DR. SHILPY 
MALHOTRA

9910125907 shilpy.malhotra@sbse.du.ac.in

Shaheed Rajguru College of 
Applied Sciences for 

Women
Dr Para Dholakia 9811706879

para.dholakia@rajguru.du.ac.
in

Dr Varsha Mehra 99717 03464 varsha.mehra@rajguru.du.ac.in

Shaheed Sukhdev College 
of Business Studies 

(SSCBS)
Dr. Nidhi Kesari 8860550930 nidhikesari@sscbsdu.ac.in Mr. Tushar Marwaha 9871371441 tusharmarwaha@sscbsdu.ac.in

Shivaji College Dr. Preeti Tewari 9810692582 pretewari@yahoo.co.in Dr. Shvetambri 9968490008 shvetambri@shivaji.du.ac.in
Shri Ram College of 

Commerce
Dr. Alok Kumar 011-27667905 no.admissions@srcc.du.ac.in Mr. Satnam Singh 011-27667905 admission@srcc.du.ac.in

Shyam Lal College Mr. Pankaj Kumar Chaudhary 9560669113
pankajchaudhary_33@yahoo.

co.in
Dr. Sudhir Yadav 9540578764 skymath@shyamlal.du.ac.in

Shyam Lal College 
(Evening)

Dr. Manu Umesh 9213232131
manuumesh@shyamlale.du.a

c.in
Dr. Manoj Kumar 9899657655 mkumar@shyamlale.du.ac.in

Shyama Prasad Mukherji 
College for Women

Dr. AKANKSHA BANSAL CHOPRA 9213707851 admission@spm.du.ac.in Ms. KOMAL 9582074609 helpdesk@spm.du.ac.in

Sri Aurobindo College 
(Evening)

Ms. Reena Yadav 9811700455 reena23d@rediffmail.com Mr. Rakesh Kumar 9599491773 rakeshpoonia1988@gmail.com

SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE 
(MORNING)

PROF. RASHMI MATHUR 9289240922
rmathur_botany@aurobindo.

du.ac.in
DR. NEETU DWIVEDI 9717825108 dwivedi.neetu@gmail.com

Sri Guru Gobind Singh 
College of Commerce

Dr Naveen Dua 9899210953 naveendua@sggscc.ac.in
Dr Harpreet kaur 

Chawla
9953264800 harpreetkaurchawla@sggscc.ac.in

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa 
College

Dr. Vinay Neet Kaur 9811119833
vinayneet.kaur@sgndkc.du.a

c.in
Mr. Abhinav Sharma 

(SO)
9868084899 so.admin@sgndkc.du.ac.in

Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur 
Khalsa College

Manoj Kumar Nimesh 9899811072
admissions@sgtbkhalsa.du.a

c.in
Sakeena Shahid 9811716388 sakeena@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.in

Sri Venkateswara College Sanjay Kumar 9891064490 sanjayk@svc.ac.in
Dr. Nandita 

Narayanasamy
9810400139 helpdesk@svc.ac.in

St Stephen's College Dr Ekta Kundra 9868066976 2025_TFA@ststephens.edu Mr Arnold Milton 9599002172
convenorhelpdesk2025@ststephens.ed

u
Swami Shraddhanand 

College
Dr. Bipin Kumar 9971183152 aggarwalbk@gmail.com Dr. L.R.Paliwal 8826770751 laxman_paliwal@yahoo.co.in

Vivekananda College Dr. Shivani Dubey 9999348919
shivanidubey@vivekanand.du

.ac.in
Dr. Ritika Nagpal 9971840767 ritikanagpal@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Zakir Husain Delhi College 
(Evening)

Prof. Madhumita Chakraborty 9312260281 madhumitaiyc@gmail.com
Prof. Rajanikant 

Verma
9810836628 dr.verma.rajanikant@zhe.du.ac.in

ZHDC Prof. Jafar Ahrari 8368932800 jafarahrari@gmail.com Dr. Sufiya 9810990638 sufiya@zh.du.ac.in


